
SERVICE  INVOICE CONT'D                                                                                                                                                                           INVOICE #:                  275552-S

TOTAL

INFO TOTAL

CONCERN:            Can Am  ssv oil change syn  blend oil /  EXCLUDEs  maverick x3

grease chassis,
inspect air filter

CORRECTION:    changed  engine oil

JOBCODE                               ST      QTY TECH      DESCRIPTION
Can am  ssvoil  change            -         1.00                     Can Am  ssvoil  changesyn  blend  oil/
syn  blend                                                                                  EXCLUDEs  maverick x3

CUSBRP                                  -1.25  SBlacho   customer pay-BRP
9779488                                 H        1.00  DLinton   CAN-AM  OIL CHANGE  KIT 5W40  500  CC  +

V2

RETAIL                               SAVINGS             TOTAL
291.43                                                                        277.93

TOTAL Can am ssv oil change syn

JOB 3 TOTAL

CONCERN:            Please  replace spark plugs and  air filter.   Customer ok'd   o8/07/2515:00

LABOR
CUSBRP

ST      HRSTECH      DESCRIPTION
-1.00SBlacho   customerpay-BRP

277.93

RETAIL                               SAVINGS             TOTAL
159.95

TOTAL LABOR

JOB 4 TOTAL

159.95

159.95

TOTAL PARTS
TOTAL LABOR
TOTAL SUBLET
SUPPLY
MISC/FREIGHT/ENVIRO
DEDUCTIBLE
DISCOUNTS
CREDIT
PST COLLECTED
GST COLLECTED
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE

8/11/2025     2:52:27  PM

228.35
519.84

0.00
53.49

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48.11

40.09
889.88

0.00

8/11/2025                     889.88
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