INVOICE #: SERVICE INVOICE CONT'D 275552-S

**TOTAL** 

0.00

**INFO TOTAL** 

0.00

Job 3

CONCERN:

Can Am SSV oil change syn blend oil / EXCLUDES maverick X3

grease chassis, inspect air filter

CORRECTION: changed engine oil

**JOBCODE** Can am ssv oil change ST 1.00

QTY TECH DESCRIPTION Can Am SSV oil change syn blend oil / RETAIL 291.43

**SAVINGS** 

**TOTAL** 277.93

syn blend

EXCLUDES maverick X3

1.25 SBlacho Customer Pay - BRP

**CUSBRP** 9779488

V2

Н

1.00 DLinton CAN-AM OIL CHANGE KIT 5W40 500 CC +

TOTAL Can am ssv oil change syn

277.93

**JOB 3 TOTAL** 

277.93

Job 4

CONCERN:

Please replace spark plugs and air filter. Customer ok'd 08/07/25 15:00

LABOR **CUSBRP**  ST HRS TECH DESCRIPTION 1.00 SBlacho Customer Pay - BRP

RETAIL 159.95 **SAVINGS** 

TOTAL

**TOTAL LABOR** 

159.95 159.95

**JOB 4 TOTAL** 

159.95

Service Totals	
TOTAL PARTS	228.35
TOTAL LABOR	519.84
TOTAL SUBLET	0.00
SUPPLY	53.49
MISC/FREIGHT/ENVIRO	0.00
DEDUCTIBLE	0.00
DISCOUNTS	0.00
CREDIT	0.00
PST COLLECTED	48.11
GST COLLECTED	40.09
TOTAL	889.88
AMOUNT DUE	0.00

PAYMENTS/DEPOSITS

VISA

8/11/2025

889.88